Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/24/2023 09:00 AM | install ballroom
ceremony

08/25/2023 02:00 PM | strike ballroom
ceremony

08/26/2023 09:00 AM | install grand lawn
08/26/2023 02:00 PM | install ballroom
dinner

08/26/2023 08:00 PM | strike grand lawn
08/27/2023 09:00 AM | strike ballroom
dinner

Description

BALLROOM CEREMONY

Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Limone

LAWN

Legs

PO:

Shipping Address:
Waldorf Astoria

Daybeds - Budapest - Yellow Velvet W/ Trim

Benches - Copenhagen - Quilted City Ivory

Ottomans - Gold W/ Carved Wood Legs

Ottomans - Florence - Square White & Wood Carved

Ottomans - Marrakesh - Carved Wood
these need to strike from marriott and go to monarch

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent

BALLROOM DINNER

Las Vegas Dining Table - 8'x48"

these need to strike from marriott & go to monarch
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Qtty

IN-0006344

Weddings with Wendy

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price

$100.00

$250.00

$800.00

T

T

T

Total BALLROOM CEREMONY

175

18

$100.00

$30.00

$35.00

$19.00

Total LAWN

$350.00

T

Total

$100.00

$250.00

$800.00

$1,150.00

$200.00

$60.00

$70.00

$3,325.00

$3,655.00

$6,300.00
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Description

Services
installers to install ballroom
installers to strike ballroom
installers to install lawn
installers to strike lawn
installers to install ballroom
installers to strike ballroom
trucking
pre-production/packing & supplies
hotel room

per diem for 4 days

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total BALLROOM DINNER

4 $305.00

4 $350.00

4 $350.00

4 $350.00

6 $450.00

6 $450.00

4 $500.00 T
1 $800.00

1 $1,550.00

6 $296.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$6,300.00

$1,220.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$2,700.00
$2,700.00
$2,000.00

$800.00
$1,550.00

$1,776.00

$11,105.00
$16,946.00
$1,244.98
($0.00)
$29,295.98
($0.00)
$29,295.98
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